
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dear Parents 

 

Congratulations 

 

Thurlby Stars Certificate Winners 

We would like to congratulate our Thurlby Stars for demonstrating one of our Thurlby Values this week. Our 

winners are: 

 

Reception –  Betsy and Ollie 

Year 1    - Ella-Rose and Ella  

Year 2    -  Kavan and Albert 

Year 3    -  Amelia and Henry 

Year 4    -  Panna and Arabella 

Year 5 –  Felicity and Alice 

Year 6 -  Will and Ava-Rose 

 

Attendance 

Our average attendance figure, for the week beginning 9th January 2023, was 96%. 

Congratulations to our Year 3 class who achieved 100% attendance this week. Super stars!  

 

 

 

School Council 

Congratulations to our children voted to be School Council representatives for this term: 

 

Year 2 – Francesca and William 

Year 3 –Jude and Emmie 

Year 4 –Henry and Connor 

Year 5 – Thomas and Martha 

Year 6 – Niamh and Ava-Rose 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Newsletter 16 
13.01.2023 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mrs K Finch 

Head of School 

 

Upcoming Calendar Dates 

Tuesday 24th January -  Shakespeare for Schools rehearsal at Westfield with Mrs Finch, Mrs Beavis 

and an actor from the Shakespeare company. Arrive between 8.50-9.15am. End 

time 3.30pm. Letter to follow next week 

Wednesday 25th January -  Year 5/6 Football competition  

Thursday 26th January -  Roots to Food Day – Year 2/3 Japanese Day and Year 4/5 Mexican Day 

Monday 30th January -  Year 6- Aylmerton Information Evening @ 5.00pm (Microsoft Teams) 

Wednesday 1st February -  Year 3/4 Football competition 

Thursday 2nd February -  Last Forest School for Year 4 

Monday 6th February -  Year 6 - SRE Workshop am 

Tuesday 7th February -  Year 6 – SRE Workshop am 

Wednesday 8th February -  Young Voices Concert, Sheffield. Final details to follow 

 Girls’ Football competition 

Friday 10th February -  End of Term 3 

Monday 20th February -  Start of Term 4  

 Year 6 Aylmerton trip 

Wednesday 22nd February -  Year 6 return from Aylmerton 

Monday 27th February -  Year 5 Bikeability week (Mon-Thurs) 

Tuesday 7th March -  Shakespeare Performance at the Key Theatre 

Thursday 30th March -  Rocksteady concert – Rocksteady to advise parents of this event 

Friday 31st March -  End of Term 4 



Half term activities 

 

Premier Education 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Local clubs 

 

 

https://www.facebook.com/lauratilleyyoga 
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